MINISTERIO PUBLICO
PORTUGAL

PROCURADORIA-GERAL DA REPUBLICA

PLANO DE INSPECOES 2018
Intercalar (Outubro - Dezembro)

N° ORDEM NOME

PROCURADORES DA REPUBLICA

43

256

FERNANDO MANUEL BARBOSA SOARES DE MIRANDA
MARIA MARGARIDA CABRAL BANDEIRA DE LIMA

PROCURADORES-ADJUNTOS

8
12
24
25
30
32
39
72
77
78
80
84
85

HELENA PAULA RAMALHO DE SOUSA MONTEIRO
PEDRO MANUEL BOTELHO BANDEIRA SERRA

MARIA AUGUSTA FERREIRA SOARES

MARIA ALBERTA PENAS DA SILVA ESTEVES
MARGARIDA MARIA PINTO MARTINS

VERA CRISTINA DA SILVA GOMES DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA CARMINA DE PROENCA MANSO ARAGAO SEIA
ANA PAULA SALGUEIRO FERREIRA

MARIA DA CONCEICAO AMARAL DOS SANTOS COELHO
PAULO JORGE DE AZEVEDO BRANDAO

CARLA MARIA ALVIM GONCALVES

ALEXANDRA DO ROSARIO DA SILVA ALVES

ANABELA DA SILVA FONSECA

SITUACAO ATUAL

Porto - Criminal

Lisboa Oeste - Amadora - Fam. Men.

Lisboa - Civel

Setubal - Civel

Porto - Vila do Conde
Lisboa - Barreiro
Porto - Criminal
Coimbra - Criminal
Porto - Criminal
Lisboa - Civel

Braga - DIAP
Matosinhos - DIAP
Viana do Castelo - Criminal
Coimbra - DIAP

Porto - DIAP

INSPETOR

DR. GONCALO ELEUTERIO
DRA. PAULA PERES

DR. PINHO COELHO
DRA. FILOMENA CUNHA
DRA. FILOMENA CUNHA
DRA. PAULA PERES

DR. FRANCO PINHEIRO
DR. TOLDA PINTO

DR. FRANCO PINHEIRO
DR. PINHO COELHO

DR. FERNANDO AMARAL
DR. JORGE BRAVO

DR. FERNANDO AMARAL
DR. TOLDA PINTO

DR. JORGE BRAVO



